PO20 GYANSWITTALGER 326 LED DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

02 JUN 20 PM 2: 28

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

| Tallahassee, FL 32314 | |
|---|--------------|
| SUBJECT: DIVING & CONCRETE TOC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) | '+ ,755± |
| Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: | |
| □ \$70.00 □ \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Symbol 1 | |
| FROM: Beth Singleton Name (Printed or typed) | |
| 2 == 1699 Apalachee Parkway #428 | - |
| Tallahassee FL 32307 City, State & Zip 600005891626 -06/20/0201069- ******78.75 ************************************ | -009 |
| City, State & Zip GOODO5891626 -06/20/020106908/20/0201069- ******78.75 ******* Daytime Telephone number | 78.7 |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

7AW 2 6-20-02

| ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION | SECRETARY | C.77.1 **** |
|--|--|---|
| In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) | SECRETARY OF DIVISION OF CORPO | STATE RATIONS |
| ARTICLE I NAME | 02 JUN 20 PM | 2: 28 |
| The name of the corporation shall be: Divine Y Sov's Concrete INC. | | j: , |
| DIVINE I SONS CONCIENCE DUC. | - | |
| ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: [699 Apalachee Parkway #428 | | - John Hell. |
| TALLAHASSEC, PC 32301 | | |
| ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: | | e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e |
| ARTICLE IV SHARES | | - a |
| The number of shares of stock is: | <u>.</u> | |
| ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): | President | 4 |
| Beth South Singleton- 1699 spalachee Parturay # 428 Lionell Singleton - V. President | | <u>.</u> |
| | | |
| ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: | ا المستوان | *** **** **** *** *** **** **** **** **** |
| Betty 5mHh singleton 1699 Apalachee Parkway #428 TAU, FL 3 | 2301 | |
| ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: | | |
| Bety 31ngleton 1699 Apalachee Parkway #428 Tall 1 *********************************** | = | · ·***** |
| Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree | l corporation at the place de to act in this capacity | signated in this |
| Signature/Registered Agent | 6/20/02 Date | |
| Organical Agent | | |
| Signature/Incorporator | 6/20/02 Date | |
| - v- | | - |